

REFERRAL PROGRAM FRIENDS & FAMILY It's easy to receive *\$2,500* for you and *\$2,500* for your friends & family*.



It pays to be part of the RC Homes Family.

Refer your friends and family to purchase a new home at an RC Homes' new community and get rewarded. Brokers are not eligible.

Follow these 3 simple steps:

- 1 Complete the back of this form and share with your friends & family members. You don't have to be a current homeowner!
- 2 Have your friends and family bring this completed form to the Community Sales Manager on their first visit. Brokers are not eligible for this reward.
- Your friends and family will receive \$2,500 towards their new home.
 Once they successfully close escrow, you will receive \$2,500*.



*The \$2,500 referral reward will be made payable upon the timely close of escrow by homeowner of an RC Homes, Inc affiliated new home community. For the homebuyer to receive the \$2,500 credit (which may be applied to closing costs or design center options), the homebuyer must bring in completed form on their first visit. **Brokers/Realtors® are not eligible**. Rewards are valid for purchase agreements that close escrow within 30 days of home completion. Referral rewards not valid on homes that close escrow after July 31, 2024. Registration card must be presented to Community Sales Manager upon initial visit. Referral Rewards are subject to change at any time without prior notice. **A person may not refer themselves.** If a purchase agreement is terminated for any reason,, RC Homes, Inc. will not be responsible for paying reward to referrer. Additional restrictions may apply. Consult your tax expert as this may be a taxable event. Void where prohibited. Information deemed reliable as of June 2024. This is not an offer of sale or a commitment to lend. RC Homes, Inc. DRE #02123697.



2024

PROSPECTIVE HOMEOWNER (your friends & family)

Name:		Date:
Phone:	Email	
Address:	•	
REFERRED BY (your name)		
Name:		Date:
Phone:	Email:	
Address:		
RC Homes Community (if applicable):		
	Lot #	



*The \$2,500 referral reward will be made payable upon the timely close of escrow by homeowner of an RC Homes, Inc affiliated new home community. For the homebuyer to receive the \$2,500 credit (which may be applied to closing costs or design center options), the homebuyer must bring in completed form on their first visit. **Brokers/Realtors@ are not eligible**. Rewards are valid for purchase agreements that close escrow within 30 days of home completion. Referral rewards not valid on homes that close escrow after July 31, 2024. Registration card must be presented to Community Sales Manager upon initial visit. Referral Rewards are subject to change at any time without prior notice. **A person may not refer themselves.** If a purchase agreement is terminated for any reason,, RC Homes, Inc. will not be responsible for paying reward to referrer. Additional restrictions may apply. Consult your tax expert as this may be a taxable event. Void where prohibited. Information deemed reliable as of June 2024. This is not an offer of sale or a commitment to lend. RC Homes, Inc. DRE #02123697.

FRIENDS & FAMILY

Referral Rewards

- Complete the back of this form and share with your friends & family members. You don't have to be a current homeowner!
- Have your friends and family bring this completed form to the Community Sales Manager on their first visit. Brokers are not eligible for this reward.
- 3 Your friends and family will receive \$2,500 towards their new home. Once they successfully close escrow, you will receive \$2,500*.

For a list of active new home communities, please visit:

www.rchomesinc.com/ find-your-new-home/